

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of Area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ ③ Providing, bleeding and casting road land including uprooting Veggies grass shrubs do do do do all Comb Sol					
2x 55'x30.00x1.50=					49.50m
2x 1x 15.00x1.50=					4.50
Total=					4995.00
← 500000					804995.00

⑤ ③ Earth work excavation in trench-trenches in all kinds of Soil do do etc all Comb Sol					
H.K. 3x2x 64.50x 1.55x 1.675=					1004
black 3x1x 5.00x 1.530x 4.50=					10.32
					112.86m
⑥ ③ Providing land filling in all do do					11.32.49
H.K. 3x2x 64.50x 1.55x 1.00=					5998m
3x1x 5.583 x 1.530x 1.00=					2.562
					8.56m

Continuation

69

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]

(1) Restoration of Rain cists / Berms with soil microbe.

$$10 \times 5 \times 1.0 \times 0.200 = 11 \text{ m}^3$$

10 x 3 x	10 x 0.250	= 22.5 m ³
----------	------------	-----------------------

33.5 m^3

Volume	33.03 m ³
--------	----------------------

② making up of Berms / shoulder
stripping ... as per spit.

$$2 \times 25.00 \times 1.10 = 55.00 \text{ m}^2$$

2x4	x 15	.00 x 1.25	————	126.00 m ²
-----	------	------------	------	-----------------------

2x	2x30	20x	10	————	132.00 m ²
----	------	-----	----	------	-----------------------

$$2 \times 5 \times 15.00 \times 1.15 = 157.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 4 \times 15.00 \times 1.25 = 126.00 \text{ m}^2$$

2x 4 x 10.00 x 1.00 ————— 80.00m²

676,50m²

limit ————— 669.38 m²

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Restoration of Rain water/Berms					
with soil qty vide P.No. (69)					
item (1)	33.03				404.06
					⇒ 13345
(2) making up of berms / shoulder					
stripping excess soil from Qty					
vide P.No. (69)	Item (2)	669.38			
@	Rs 60.48				
					⇒ 40,484 / 100
(3) Repair of pot holes 600 up					
with 75 mm Qty vide					
P.No. (70)	item no- (3)	32.77	m ²		
@	Rs 470.44				
					⇒ 15414 / 100
(4) patch repair over pot holes					
with 20 mm premix carpet					
Qty vide P.No. (70)	item no-4.	32.77			
@	Rs 275.90				
					⇒ 9040 / 100
(5) maintenance of ch works Home Pipe					
Qty vide P.No. (71)	item no- (5)	3 No.			
@	Rs 1166.58				
					⇒ 3500 / 100

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/12) white washing of farm & wall & work & 4 vide P. NO (72) item no (12) 63.00/m ² @ Rs 17.32/m ²					
					⇒ 1091/-
					Rs 3,61,003
					Rs 361441/-
Add 12% 12%					⇒ (+) 4234320/2
Add 1% 1%					⇒ (+) 36143610
					Rs = 4,07,933
					Rs 408428/-
Less below 0.25% as per Agreement					⇒ (-) 1020
					Rs 407407/-
					₹ 4,06,913/2

31.03.25
M.V.

DAO
exp
Kishu
12/4/25